65

65

10

31,5

| N WA
U

31.3010.630.1x

2100

1552

q

| N 7]
O

31.2111.630.1x

/

Designed by Created
Loay 21/08/2023

Modificated

Comment

ONL=V=aL

Description

Infinity Slide 69kg fixed glass set (ceiling) glass/wood 1-panel L=3mtr,

aluminum natural anodized

Article number

Size

31301063011 A2

Scale

1:10




